

Legacy for Justice Society Statement of Intent

Pisgah Legal Services welcomes you as a member of our Legacy for Justice Society, a group of donors that have included Pisgah Legal Services in their estate plans to sustain our work for justice.

<u>Thank you for sharing your plans with us.</u> Please complete this confidential form to help us understand your intentions for your gift.

I/We have made the follow	ring provision for a	a gift to Pisgah Le	gal Services:		
□Bequest □Charitable	Remainder Trust	☐Charitable Gif	t Annuity	☐Real Estate	
☐Beneficiary Designation of	: □Retirement	☐Retirement Account		☐Life Insurance	
☐Investment Account	☐Annuity		□Other:		
Estimated Value of Your Gift (Optional, if you are comfortable sharing this with us):					
Designation of Gift:	esignation of Gift: Unrestricted Restricted for:				
□I/we grant permission to Pisgah Legal to publish my/our names in Legacy for Justice recognition materials.					
□I/we wish to remain anonymous in Legacy for Justice recognition materials.					
This "Statement of Intent" is non-binding.					
Name(s):					
Address:					
Phone:					
Date(s) of Birth:					
Signature(s):					
Date:					